
                     Nunatsiavut Government – EDUCATION DIVISION 
P.O. Box 116 Makkovik, NL A0P 1J0            Telephone: (709) 923-2105                     
Email: education@nunatsiavut.com           Toll Free: 1-877-923-2171 
Website: www.Nunatsiavut.com                 Fax: (709) 923-2347 

 

Staff Contact Information 

 

Makkovik Administering Office Staff 

P.O. Box 116  Makkovik, NL A0P 1J0 

Phone:  (709) 923-2105 Ext. 204  Toll Free: 1-866-923-2171 Ext.. 204  Fax: (709) 923-2347 

E-mail: education@nunatsiavut.com 

 

 

Jodie Lane – Director of Education    jodie.lane@nunatsiavut.com 

Tracy Ann Evans-Rice – Asst. Director, Employment & Training tracy.evans-rice@nunatsiavut.com 

Roxanne Nochasak – Asst. Director, Secondary Education roxanne.nochasak@nunatsiavut.com 

Michelle Dyson– Financial Manager    michelle.dyson@nunatsiavut.com 

Vacant – Internship Placement & 

   Partnership Coordinator    

Jerry Nochasak – Post-Secondary Student Counsellor  jerry.nochasak@nunatsiavut.com  

Kailey Webb – Student Liaison     kailey.webb@nunatsiavut.com  

Kerry Mitchell – Student Supports Coordinator   kerry.mitchell@nunatsiavut.com 

Amalia McNeill – Education Advisor    amalia.mcneill@nunatsiavut.com  

Ruth Broomfield – Accounting Clerk II    ruth.broomfield@nunatsiavut.com 

Ocean Lane – Accounting Clerk II    ocean.lane@nunatsiavut.com  

Vacant – Secretary/Receptionist    education@nunatsiavut.com  

 

 

Facebook Accounts 

NG Post-Secondary Counsellor  Nunatsiavut Edu Counsellor  

 

Facebook Page   

Nunatsiavut Government Education Division 

 

 

 

Travel Agency Contact Information 

Mokami Travel Services Ltd.   Phone: (709) 896-2477  

P.O. Box 491, Stn. C    Fax: (709) 896-5557 

Goose Bay, NL     Toll free: 1-888-665-2641 

A0P 1C0     Emergency line: (709) 897-5525   

       

Contacts:  Jeff Hollett: jeff@mokamitravel.com        

    Betty Ann Norman: bettyann@mokamitravel.com       
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